MICROSENS24 port media converter
100Base-FX/100Base-TX
for 19” mounting, 1HU
  Description
Fast Ethernet media converter for the direct, repeaterless connection of twisted pair
and fiber segments in a Fast Ethernet network.
Compact design
The converter is designed for mounting in a 19” rack and has a height of 1 HU. Due to

MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm/Germany - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0 - Fax -100 - www.microsens.com
19” Media converter 24 port 100Base-FX/100Base-TX Page 8 of 8
  Order information
Part no. Description Connectors
MS416900M 24 Port Fast Ethernet media converter
1310nm multimode  ST, 19" 1HU, RJ-45,
manageable
24xRJ-45    100Base-TX
48 x ST    100Base-FX
RPSU, management stack
MS416901M 24 Port Fast Ethernet media converter
1310nm multimode SC, 19" 1HU, RJ-45,
manageable
24xRJ-45    100Base-TX
48x SC                100Base-FX
RPSU, management stack
MS416905M 24 Port Fast Ethernet media converter
1310nm Single Mode  ST, 15km, 19" 1HU,
RJ-45, manageable
24xRJ-45    100Base-TX
48 x ST    100Base-FX
RPSU, management stack
MS416906M 24 Port Fast Ethernet media converter
1310nm Single Mode SC, 15km, 19" 1HU,
RJ-45, manageable
2x TELCO    100Base-TX
48x SC                100Base-FX
RPSU, management stack
MS416920M 24 Port Fast Ethernet media converter
1310nm  multimode  ST, 19" 1HU, TELCO,
manageable
2x TELCO    100Base-TX
24x ST duplex   100Base-FX
RPSU, management stack
MS416921M 24 Port Fast Ethernet media converter
1310 nm multimode SC, 19" 1HU, TELCO,
manageable
2x TELCO    100Base-TX
24x SC duplex   100Base-FX
RPSU, management stack
MS416929M 24 Port Fast Ethernet media converter
1310 nm multimode MT-RJ, 19" 1HU,
TELCO, manageable
2x TELCO    100Base-TX
24x MT-RJ         100Base-FX
RPSU, management stack
MS190500-x* TELCO / RJ-45 Hydra connection cable
1x TELCO plug (50pol.,m), 12x RJ-45
1x TELCO (135°)
12x RJ-45
MS190501-x* TELCO connection cable
2x TELCO plug (50pol.,m)
1x TELCO (135°)
1x TELCO (180°)
MS416031 Redundant power supply unit 6x RPSU connector
MS190450-1 Connection cable for
power supply unit, 1m
2x RPSU plug
*x = length in meters (e. g.: TELCO cable with 3 meters: MS190501-3), typical lengths: 1, 2, 3 and 5m, up to 20m possible.